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PRE-CLASIFICACION ACCIONA OPEN DE ESPANA 2024
Centro Nacional de Golf, 16 de septiembre

Licencia
44053510-P
CB093512-P
CM023361-P
LvV003684-P
AM833321-P
Lv703737-P
CM613341-P
CB353677-P
CMA83274-P
77533091-P
44081899-P
LvV743388-P
88033695-P
CM023720-P
CMO021349-P
CMO073667-P
AM641523-P
CM663581-P
01021761-P
AM513127-P
CB051098-P
CM020873-P
LvV701919-P
CB353238-P
CM113508-P
CM603697-P
AM653130-P
CM011331-P
BP553733-P
BP133379-P
AM113225-P
CB053551-P
CM333698-P
AM513598-P
CM663721-P
01063567-P
CP011313-P
AM513641-P
77393576-P
AM151102-P
CP143545-p
AM593679-P
CM563152-P
LV653658-P
CM223326-P
CM001965-P
CM041757-P
AM153530-P
77091285-P

JUGADORES INSCRITOS

Nombre

AGUIRRE IZCUE, ASIER

ALCALA BADIA, IVAN

ALVAREZ JIMENEZ, MANUEL
AMADOR CLARK, JUAN RAMON
ARIZABALETA RIVERA, ALVARO JOSE
ARTIGAS COVACEVICH, THOMAS
BARRIO GUERRERO, SANDRO
BATLLE BUEDO, JAUME

BENITO BARRIENTOS, JAIME

BERNA MANZANARES, DANIEL
BORDA ANTONANA, DAVID
BUENDIA SAMPER, ALFONSO
CALERO CAMPILLO, ALVARO
CALLES ROMAN, JAVIER

CALVO PEREZ, PABLO

CALVO SANZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
CANIZARES GOMEZ, ALEJANDRO
CASTRILLO ANTOLIN, DANIEL
COSTEA TORCAL, MIGUEL

DANA , HAIKO

DE LA RIVA BONNY, EDUARDO

DE PAZ RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
DEL VAL ONAEDERRA, SAMUEL
ESMATGES RIU, ALEJANDRO
ESPOSITO MENARD, HUGO
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, DIEGO
FERNANDEZ SALMON, SCOTT WILLIAM

FERNANDEZ-CASTANO HERNANDO, GONZALO

FERRIOL RIBOT, JUAN GABRIEL
FONS PELUFO, IGNACIO

GALIANO AGUILAR, MARIO
GARCIA BROTO, VICTOR

GARCIA DE LA OSADA, JORGE
GARCIA GAROZ, MARIO

GARCIA LAGOS, MIGUEL

GARCIA NAVARRO, JUAN CARLOS
GARZON ALLENDE, JAVIER
GOMEZ OSUNA, IGNACIO
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUIS CARLOS
GUTIERREZ MOHEDANO, ALFONSO
HERNANDEZ CABEZUELA, ALVARO
HERNANDEZ LIROLA, EMILIO
HERRANZ DE CRUZ, JAVIER
HERRERO BAEZA, MIGUEL ANGEL
HERRERO GONZALEZ, JAVIER
HORTAL OCHOA, ANTONIO
ISBERT VERNIS, JOSE MARIA
JIMENEZ BRAVO, VICTOR
LAGARTO ALONSO, FRANCISCO
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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70
71
72
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74
75
76
77
78
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80
81
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CMA81044-p
CMA83438-P
Lv253426-P
01023513-P
AMO033564-P
CMA80995-P
VB093560-P
GC023736-P
77393569-P
AMO023417-P
CM113457-pP
CB353553-P
CM011840-pP
88343574-P
AME45004-P
88193584-P
CM045011-pP
AMO062018-P
AM153445-p
CB053521-P
CMA81848-P
AM510842-P
CM113568-P
CMA81990-P
CM113143-p
AM651601-P
CB233675-P
Lv703680-P
CM081453-pP
CMO013273-P
CM113386-P
CMA83653-P
CB231425-P

LOPEZ CHAVES, ALBERTO

LOPEZ FERRER, SIGOT

MADINABEITIA VICO, JULEN

MAICAS REDONDO, JORGE

MARIN SANTANDER, ENRIQUE

MARTIN BARRIO, OSCAR

MARTIN TORRE, BORJA

MATEO FRAGA, IGNACIO

MORALES APARICIO, ALFONSO MIGUEL

MORENO DE LA COVA YBARRA, LEOPOLDO

MORENO MENDOZA, JULIO
MOSCATEL NACHSHON, JOEL
ORIOL SANCHEZ-BLANCO, PEDRO
PARDO BENITEZ, JOSE MANUEL
PARDO LOPEZ, MANUEL

PARDO RODRIGUEZ, RUBEN
PASTOR LOPEZ, JACOBO

PASTOR RUFIAN, MARCOS
PASTOR RUFIAN, VICTOR
QUINQUILLA MADALENA, AGUSTI
QUINTEROS , LEONARDO GASTON
QUIROS MATEOS, MANUEL
RENGIFO GARCIA-TUNON, ALVARO
RUBIO OTERO, OSCAR

SALGADO CHACON, DAVID
SANCHEZ-PALENCIA MORENO, IGNACIO
SHUKHART, ERIK

SOLER MARCOS, JOSE RAFAEL
TELLO TELLO, SERGIO

VEGA FERNANDEZ-FLORES, LUIS
VEIGA PENA, ALVARO

VELA TORRES, SERGIO

VELASCO ROCA, ALVARO



